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Features

= |ndustry standard small form pluggable (SFP) package
= |mmovable lock design

= Hot pluggable

= Duplex LC connector

= Full duplex speeds support

= TTL signal detect indicator

= 3.3 Vioc power supply

= |ndustry leading EMI performance for high port density
= (lass 1 laser product complies with EN 60825-1

= RoHS compliant
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Introduction

Advantech's Small Form-factor Pluggable (SFP) transceiver family is available with a variety of different types, allowing users to select the appropriate transceiver for each link to provide
the required optical reach over the available optical fiber type. Advantech's SFP transceiver immovable lock design can fix SFP module into the switch firmly. Besides Advantech's
SFP transceiver's compact design provides high port density and compliant with Fast Ethernet and IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet Standards. Advantech's SFP transceivers ensure your
networks operate with maximum performance, reliability, and flexibility.
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Specifications
Category Distance Model Name Wavelength TX Power RX Sens Voltage Operating Temp
M.M. (2km) SFP-FXM/LC-AE . 01070°C
I MM 2km) SFPFXM/LOAE 1310 nm 14dBm - -20dBm | -31dBm (Min) | 3.3V 08T
S.M. (30km) SFP-FXS/LC-30E . 01070°C
131 -8dBm~-15dBm | -34dBm (M 3V
S.M. (30km) SFP-FXS/LCI-30E 310mm 8dBm~-15d8m | -34dBm (Min) | 33 (-4010 85 °C)
SFP-GSX/LC-AE . 01070°C
SX (550m) SFP-GSX/LCIAE 850 nm -4dBm ~-9.5dBm | -18dBm (Min) | 3.3V (201085 °C)
SFP-GLX/LC-10E , 01070°C
LX (10 km) SFP-GLLOL10E 1310 nm -3dBm~-9.50Bm | -20dBm (Min) | 3.3V 008 C)
SFP-GLX/LC-20F , 01070°C
LX (20 km) SFP-GLLOL20E 1310 nm -2 dBm~-8dBm | -23dBm (Min) | 3.3V 0085 C)
SFP-GLX/LC-40F , 01070°C
LX (40 km) SFP-GLLOOE 1310 nm A dBm~-4dBm | -24dBm (Min) | 3.3V 01085 C)
SFP-GXD/LC-50E , 01070°C
1000Base XD (50km) SFP-exDoisoE | 10 1 dBm~-4dBm | -24dBm (Min) | 3.3V 401085 °C)
SFP-GZX/LC-70F , 01070°C
2X (70km) SFP-GTXLOITOE 1550 nm +5dBm~0dBm | -24dBm (Min) | 3.3V 05
SFP-GZX/LC-110E . 01070°C
EZX (110km) SFP-azXLoToE | 1950 +5dBm-0dBm | -30dBm (Min) | 3.3V BT
RJ45 (100m) SFP-GTX/RJ45-AE 3.3V 01070°C
WDM (40km) SFP-GWDM13SC-40E | X 1310mm /RX 01070°C
X t550nm Ry | +28Bm - -30Bm | -2308m (Min) | 33V
WDM (40km) SFP-GWDM15SC-40F 1310nm”m 01070°C
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All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 5-Jul-2017




Accessories

Slide the SFP module into place, and it will lock

automatically.
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If you want to remove the SFP module,simply

unfasten the latch and gently pull out.

Note: Don't remove the SFP module plugs until you are rea

Position the SFP module so the release latch
The

dy to install the cables.

SFP-FXM/LC-AE
SFP-FXM/LCI-AE
SFP-FXS/LC-30E
SFP-FXS/LCI-30E
SFP-GSX/LC-AE
SFP-GSX/LCI-AE
SFP-GLX/LC-10E
SFP-GLX/LCI-10E

SFP-GLX/LC-20E
SFP-GLX/LCI-20E

SFP-GLX/LC-40E
SFP-GLX/LCI-40E

SFP-GXD/LC-50E
SFP-GXD/LCI-50E

SFP-GZX/LC-70E
SFP-GZX/LCI-70E

SFP-GZX/LC-110E
SFP-GZX/LCI-110E

SFP-GTX/RJ45-AE

SFP-GWDM13SC-40E
SFP-GWDM15SC-40E
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Ordering Information

100Base-FX Multi-mode SFP module

100Base-FX Multi-mode SFP module w/Wide temp
100Base-FX Single-mode SFP module

100Base-FX Single-mode SFP module w/Wide temp
1000Base-SX Multi-mode SFP module
1000Base-SX Multi-mode SFP module w/Wide temp
1000Base-LX Single-mode SFP module (10 km)
1000Base-LX Single-mode SFP module (10 km)
w/Wide temp

1000Base-LX Single-mode SFP module (20 km)
1000Base-LX Single-mode SFP module (20 km)
w/Wide temp

1000Base-LX Single-mode SFP module (40 km)
1000Base-LX Single-mode SFP module (40 km)
w/Wide temp

1000Base-XD Single-mode SFP module (50 km)
1000Base-XD Single-mode SFP module (50 km)
w/Wide temp

1000Base-ZX Single-mode SFP module (70 km)
1000Base-ZX Single-mode SFP module (70 km)
w/Wide temp

1000Base-EZX Single-mode SFP module (110 km)
1000Base-EZX Single-mode SFP module (110 km)
w/Wide temp

1000Base RJ45 SFP module

1000Base-WDM (Trans:1310nm) SFP module (40 km)
1000Base-WDM (Trans:1550nm) SFP module (40 km)
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Mbl MOf04aA M aKTUBHO Pa3BMBAIOLLAACA KOMMAHWA B 061acTM  MOCTaBOK
3NEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB. Mbl NOCTAaBASEM  3/IEKTPOHHbIE  KOMMOHEHTbI
OTEYEeCTBEHHOIrO U MMMOPTHOIO NMPOWU3BOACTBA HAMPAMYIO OT NPOU3BOAMUTENEN U C
KpYMHEMLWKNX CKNaZ0B MUpa.

Enaro,a,apﬂ coTpygHn4ecTtesy C MMpPOBbIMU NOCTaBWMKaMWN Mbl OCYLLECTBIAEM
KOMMNNEKCHbIE N NN1aHOBblE MNMOCTABKU LumpoqaﬁLuero CNEeKTpa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX
KOMMOHEHTOB.

CobcTtBeHHan 3¢p@eKTUBHAA NOrMCTUKA M CKNag B obecneunBaeT HageKHYHo
MOCTaBKy MNPOAYKLMM B TOYHO YKa3aHHble CPOKM Mo Bcel Poccum.

Mbl ocyuiecTBisem TEXHUYECKYI0 MNOALEPKKY HAWWM  K/IMEHTaMm U
npeanpoaaxkHyto NPOBEPKY KayecTsa NpoayKumu. Ha Bce noctaBnsiemble NpoAyKTbl
Mbl MPEAOCTaBASEM TFAPaAHTUIO .

OcyuwiectBndem nNOCTaBKM NpoOAYKUMM nog, KoHTponem Bl MO PO Ha
npeanpuATUA BOEHHO-NPOMbIWIEHHOTO KoMnaekca Poccuun , a TakKe paboTtaem B
pamkax 275 ®3 c OTKpbITUEM OTAE/bHbIX CHETOB B YNONHOMOYEHHOM BaHKe. Cuctema
MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KomnaHum cooTBeTcTByeT TpeboBaHuam FOCT ISO 9001.

MWHUMaNbHbIE  CPOKM  MNOCTAaBKW, TMOKME  UeHbl, HeorpaHWYeHHbIN
aCCOPTUMEHT UM WHAMBMAYANbHbLIN MNOAXOA K KAMEHTaM ABAAIOTCA OCHOBOW ANA
BbICTPAMBaHMA A0FOCPOYHOIO M 3GPEKTUBHOIO COTPYAHMYECTBA C NPEeANPUATUAMM
PaANO3NEKTPOHHOMW NPOMBIWAEHHOCTU, NPEeanPUATUAMM BMNK u HayuHo-
nccnenoBaTeNbCKUMKU MHCTUTYTaMm Poccun.

C Hamu Bbl CTAaHOBMUTECH elle ycnewHee!

[HaLLIM KOHTAKTbI: \

TenedoH: +7 812 627 14 35

dNeKTpPOHHaA nouTa: sales@st-electron.ru

Appec: 198099, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr,
MpomblwneHHasa yn, gom Ne 19, nutepa H,
nometleHune 100-H Oduc 331
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